

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ MAC.APP. 1101/2018

MOHD NURUL Appellant

Through: Mr. T.P. Singh, Advocate.

versus

SUSHIL KUMAR BHATIA & ORS (IFFCO TOKIO
GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD) Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **20.02.2020**

Renotify on 12th May, 2020.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

FEBRUARY 20, 2020

ak