



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 1101/2018**

MOHD NURUL

..... Appellant

Through: **Mr. Jaswinder, proxy counsel.**

versus

**SUSHIL KUMAR BHATIA & ORS (IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD)**

..... Respondents

Through: **None.**

**CORAM:
REGISTRAR PRAMOD KUMAR**

**ORDER
23.01.2023**

%

**CM No. 27861/2022 (for impleadment of LRs of deceased appellant)-
27862/2022 (for condonation of delay) and 27863/2022 (exemption from
filing certified copies)**

Renotify on 24.01.2023.

**PRAMOD KUMAR
REGISTRAR**

JANUARY 23, 2023/yo